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ICB Experience

Track CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

B

8B 11/12/2021 15:12. . .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:49.531 +0.167 16:18:22.908
(166) LUCAS 6 1:49.364 - 16:20:12.272
1 1:42.513 +7.323 16:15:12.013
2 1:35.510 +0.320 16:16:47.523 (179) RICIERE LUVIZOTTO
3 1:38.044 +2.854 16:18:25.567 1 1:49.401 | - 16:10:52.183
4 1:36.997 +1.807 16:20:02.564 2 1:54.019 +4.618 16:12:46.202
5 1:45.830 +10.640 16:21:48.394 3 1:54.324 +4.923 16:14:40.526
6 1:35.190 - 16:23:23.584 4 1:53.680 +4.279 16:16:34.206
5 1:54.586 +5.185 16:18:28.792
(200) IGOR PINFIELD 6 1:54.484 +5.083 16:20:23.276
1 1:54.476 +18.735 16:10:30.947
2 1:43.588 +7.847 16:12:14.535 (137) LUCAS ARANEO
3 1:40.442 +4.701 16:13:54.977 1 1:59.818 +10.010 16:10:59.668
4 1:40.407 +4.666 16:15:35.384 2 1:51.474 +1.666 16:12:51.142
5 1:39.800 +4.059 16:17:15.184 3 1:50.994 +1.186 16:14:42.136
6 1:35.741 - 16:18:50.925 4 1:50.718 +0.910 16:16:32.854
7 1:47.760 +12.019 16:20:38.685 5 1:49.808 | - 16:18:22.662
(196) ANDRE LUIS (107) ANDRE LUIS CAJUEIRO
1 1:54.266 +14.001 16:10:31.878 1 1:55.910 +5.641 16:11:00.981
2 1:42.424 +2.159 16:12:14.302 2 1:51.475 +1.206 16:12:52.456
3 1:40.438 +0.173 16:13:54.740 3 1:51.126 +0.857 16:14:43.582
4 1:40.444 +0.179 16:15:35.184 4 1:50.269 - 16:16:33.851
5 1:40.265 - 16:17:15.449 5 1:50.727 +0.458 16:18:24.578
6 1:40.565 +0.300 16:18:56.014
7 1:42.399 +2.134 16:20:38.413 (199) LUCIANO LUCK
1 2:07.073 +14.243 16:10:47.514
(120) FELIPE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 2 1:53.602 +0.772 16:12:41.116
1 1:52.921 +11.307 16:10:14.270 3 1:52.830 - 16:14:33.946
2 1:43.076 +1.462 16:11:57.346 4 2:19.948 +27.118 16:16:53.894
3 1:41.614 - 16:13:38.960
4 1:42.770 +1.156 16:15:21.730
(142) MARCELO TAVARES
1 1:55.499 +12.288 16:08:41.459
2 1:51.120 +7.909 16:10:32.579
3 1:44.653 +1.442 16:12:17.232
4 1:44.278 +1.067 16:14:01.510
5 1:44.472 +1.261 16:15:45.982
6 1:45.035 +1.824 16:17:31.017
7 1:43.882 +0.671 16:19:14.899
8 1:43.270 +0.059 16:20:58.169
9 1:43.211 - 16:22:41.380
10 1:43.449 +0.238 16:24:24.829
(151) RAMON LUCIANO DA SILVA
1 2:00.997 +17.011 16:08:47.824
2 1:50.183 +6.197 16:10:38.007
3 1:47.853 +3.867 16:12:25.860
4 1:47.046 +3.060 16:14:12.906
5 1:46.646 +2.660 16:15:59.552
6 1:45.289 +1.303 16:17:44.841
7 1:44.294 +0.308 16:19:29.135
8 1:43.986 - 16:21:13.121
9 1:45.000 +1.014 16:22:58.121
(109) CAIO PALAZZI COELHO
1 1:55.621 +8.858 16:08:45.499
2 1:50.250 +3.487 16:10:35.749
3 1:46.763 - 16:12:22.512
(104) ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAES
1 1:57.964 +8.600 16:11:00.211
2 1:51.171 +1.807 16:12:51.382
3 1:50.800 +1.436 16:14:42.182
4 1:51.195 +1.831 16:16:33.377
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